STUDENT VOICE - STUDENT MULTICULTURAL/DIVERSITY SURVEY ANALYSIS
Factor 5 - Campus Response to Diversity-Related Issues

Q15 My campus is responsive to reports of discrimination and harassment

Females Males Minority Non-Minority Didn't Identify Non-Hetero. Heterosexual Didn't Identify wWwu
Strongly disagree 17 0.93% 10 0.99% 4 0.80% 15 0.80% 8 1.75% 3 0.78% 17 0.81% 7 1.95% 27 0.95%
Somewhat disagree 28 1.54% 25 2.48% 20 4.02% 21 1.12% 12 2.63% 10 2.60% 35 1.68% 8 2.23% 53 1.87%
Disagree 45 2.47% 35 3.48% 24 4.82% 36 1.92% 20 4.39% 13 3.39% 52 2.49% 15 4.18% 80 2.83%
Neutral 762 41.80% 425 42.20% 219 43.98% 760 40.51% 208 45.61% 176 45.83% 864 41.40% 147 40.95% 1187 | 41.94%
Somewhat agree 486 26.66% 244 24.23% 115 23.09% 502 26.76% 113 24.78% 108 28.13% 528 25.30% 94 26.18% 730 25.80%
Strongly agree 530 29.07% 303 30.09% 140 28.11% 578 30.81% 115 25.22% 87 22.66% 643 30.81% 103 28.69% 833 29.43%
Agree 1016 55.73% 547 54.32% 255 51.20% | 1080 57.57% 228 50.00% 195 50.78% | 1171 56.11% 197 54.87% | 1563  55.23%
Total| 1823 | 100.00% | 1007  100.00% | 498 100.00% | 1876 100.00%| 456 100.00% 384 100.00% | 2087 | 100.00% 359 100.00% | 2830 | 100.00%
Q16 | know where to find information related to discrimination and harassment policies and reporting procedures at Western.
Females Males Minority Non-Minority Didn't Identify Non-Hetero. Heterosexual Didn't Identify wwu
Strongly disagree 147 8.04% 88 8.73% 51 10.20% 130 6.90% 54 11.92% 37 9.59% 160 7.64% 38 10.67% 235 8.29%
Somewhat disagree 449 24.56% 212 21.03% 126 25.20% 443 23.53% 92 20.31% 93 24.09% 503 24.02% 65 18.26% 661 23.31%
Disagree 596 32.60% 300 29.76% 177 35.40% 573 30.43% 146 32.23% 130 33.68% 663 31.66% 103 28.93% 896 31.59%
Neutral 383 20.95% 255 25.30% 108 21.60% 417 22.15% 113 24.94% 92 23.83% 449 21.44% 97 27.25% 638 22.50%
Somewhat agree 502 27.46% 247 24.50% 120 24.00% 524 27.83% 105 23.18% 105 27.20% 560 26.74% 84 23.60% 749 26.41%
Strongly agree 347 18.98% 206 20.44% 95 19.00% 369 19.60% 89 19.65% 59 15.28% 422 20.15% 72 20.22% 553 19.50%
Agree 849 46.44% 453 44.94% 215 43.00% 893 47.42% 194 42.83% 164 42.49% 982 46.90% 156 43.82% | 1302 45.91%
Total| 1828 | 100.00% | 1008  100.00% | 500 100.00% | 1883 | 100.00%| 453 100.00% 386 100.00% | 2094 | 100.00% 356 100.00% | 2836 | 100.00%
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STUDENT VOICE - STUDENT MULTICULTURAL/DIVERSITY SURVEY ANALYSIS
Factor 5 - Campus Response to Diversity-Related Issues

Q17 | would feel comfortable reporting an act of discrimination or harassment that | had witnessed.

Females Males Minority Non-Minority Didn't Identify Non-Hetero. Heterosexual Didn't Identify wWwu
Strongly disagree 28 1.53% 22 2.18% 10 2.00% 27 1.43% 13 2.84% 7 1.81% 33 1.57% 10 2.78% 50 1.76%
Somewhat disagree 194 10.58% 68 6.73% 41 8.22% 178 9.43% 43 9.39% 37 9.56% 202 9.63% 23 6.39% 262 9.21%
Disagree 222 12.10% 90 8.90% 51 10.22% 205 10.86% 56 12.23% 44 11.37% 235 11.20% 33 9.17% 312 10.97%
Neutral 281 15.32% 140 13.85% 81 16.23% 265 14.04% 75 16.38% 53 13.70% 302 14.39% 66 18.33% 421 14.80%
Somewhat agree 678 36.97% 354 35.01% 171 34.27% 711 37.66% 150 32.75% 154 39.79% 751 35.80% 127 35.28% 1032 36.27%
Strongly agree 653 35.61% 427 42.24% 196 39.28% 707 37.45% 177 38.65% 136 35.14% 810 38.61% 134 37.22% 1080  37.96%
Agree 1331 72.57% 781 77.25% 367 73.55% 1418 75.11% 327 71.40% 290 74.94% 1561 74.40% 261 72.50% 2112 74.24%
Total| 1834  100.00% ( 1011 | 100.00% | 499 100.00% | 1888 100.00% | 458 100.00% | 387 100.00% | 2098 @ 100.00% | 360 100.00% | 2845 | 100.00%
Q18 | would feel comfortable reporting an act of discrimination or harassment that | had experienced.
Females Males Minority Non-Minority Didn't Identify Non-Hetero. Heterosexual Didn't Identify wwu
Strongly disagree 32 1.75% 32 3.17% 11 2.22% 35 1.85% 18 3.93% 11 2.84% 42 2.00% 11 3.06% 64 2.25%
Somewhat disagree 188 10.26% 70 6.93% 47 9.49% 169 8.95% 42 9.17% 46 11.89% 190 9.06% 22 6.13% 258 9.08%
Disagree 220 12.01% 102 10.10% 58 11.72% 204 10.80% 60 13.10% 57 14.73% 232 11.07% 33 9.19% 322 11.33%
Neutral 276 15.07% 163 16.14% 91 18.38% 265 14.03% 83 18.12% 60 15.50% 309 14.74% 70 19.50% 439 15.45%
Somewhat agree 670 36.57% 319 31.58% 162 32.73% 698 36.95% 129 28.17% 140 36.18% 735 35.07% 114 31.75% 989 34.80%
Strongly agree 666 36.35% 426 42.18% 184 37.17% 722 38.22% 186 40.61% 130 33.59% 820 39.12% 142 39.55% 1092  38.42%
Agree 1336 72.93% 745 73.76% 346 69.90% | 1420 75.17% 315 68.78% 270 69.77% | 1555 74.19% 256 71.31% | 2081 73.22%
Total| 1832  100.00% | 1010 | 100.00% | 495 100.00% [ 1889  100.00%| 458 100.00% | 387 100.00% | 2096 @ 100.00% | 359 100.00% | 2842 | 100.00%
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